NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Copenhagen Women's Fall Winter 23-24
Fashion Week dates : January 31 - February 03
Definitive schedule

TUESDAY JANUARY 31 CATWALKS

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

AERON
STAMM

LATIMMIER

RABENS SALONER
ALPHA

P.L.N.

REMAIN

(DI)VISION

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation
+ Digital = Cphfw New Talent

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation

+ Digital

See Invitation

+ Digital — Cphfw New Talent
See Invitation

+ Digital

See Invitation
+ Digital

WED. FEBRUARY 01 CATWALKS

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

LOVECHILD 1979

SKALL STUDIO

OPERASPORT

THE GARMENT

A. ROEGE HOVE

SELAM FESSAHAYE

BAUM UND PFERDGARTEN

SAKS POTTS

STINE GOYA

WOOD WOOD

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation
+ Digital
See Invitation
+ Digital
See Invitation
+ Digital
See Invitation
+ Digital
See Invitation
+ Digital
See Invitation
+ Digital
See Invitation
+ Digital
See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation
+ Digital



THURSDAY FEBRUARY 02 CATWALKS

10.00am MUNTHE See Invitation
+ Digital
11.00am TG BOTANICAL See Invitation
+ Digital
12.00pm MARK KENLY DOMINO TAN See Invitation
+ Digital
1.00pm HELMSTEDT See Invitation
+ Digital
3.00pm HOLZWEILER See Invitation
+ Digital
4.00pm GESTUZ See Invitation
+ Digital
5.00pm HENRIK VIBSKOV See Invitation
+ Digital
6.00pm ROTATE See Invitation
+ Digital
7.00pm ISO.POETISM BY TOBIAS BIRK NIELSEN See Invitation
+ Digital — Cphfw New Talent
8.00pm GANNI See Invitation

+ Digital


http://www.tcpdf.org

