## MODEM

Catwalks & Presentations Copenhagen Women's Fall Winter 23-24 Fashion Week dates : January 31 - February 03 Definitive schedule

TUESDAY JANUARY 31 CATWALKS				
12.00pm	AERON	See Invitation + Digital		
1.00pm	STAMM	See Invitation + Digital		
2.00pm	LATIMMIER	See Invitation + Digital – Cphfw New Talent		
3.00pm	RABENS SALONER	See Invitation + Digital		
4.00pm	ALPHA	See Invitation + Digital		
5.00pm	P.L.N.	See Invitation + Digital – Cphfw New Talent		
6.00pm	REMAIN	See Invitation + Digital		
7.00pm	(DI)VISION	See Invitation + Digital		

WED. FEBRUARY 01 CATWALKS				
	LOVECHILD 1979	See Invitation + Digital		
11.00am	SKALL STUDIO	See Invitation + Digital		
12.00pm	OPÉRASPORT	See Invitation + Digital		
1.00pm	THE GARMENT	See Invitation + Digital		
2.00pm	A. ROEGE HOVE	See Invitation + Digital		
3.00pm	SELAM FESSAHAYE	See Invitation + Digital		
5.00pm	BAUM UND PFERDGARTEN	See Invitation + Digital		
6.00pm	SAKS POTTS	See Invitation + Digital		
7.00pm	STINE GOYA	See Invitation + Digital		
8.00pm	WOOD WOOD	See Invitation		

See Invitation + Digital

## THURSDAY FEBRUARY 02 CATWALKS

10.00am	MUNTHE	See Invitation + Digital
11.00am	TG BOTANICAL	See Invitation + Digital
12.00pm	MARK KENLY DOMINO TAN	See Invitation + Digital
1.00pm	HELMSTEDT	See Invitation + Digital
3.00pm	HOLZWEILER	See Invitation + Digital
4.00pm	GESTUZ	See Invitation + Digital
5.00pm	HENRIK VIBSKOV	See Invitation + Digital
6.00pm	ROTATE	See Invitation + Digital
7.00pm	ISO.POETISM BY TOBIAS BIRK NIELSEN	See Invitation + Digital – Cphfw New Talent
8.00pm	GANNI	See Invitation + Digital